TX03-C-spec  08/23 page 1 of 5
Urban
Hagerstown
TX03-C Post top w/comfort optic
Project :
Location :
Cat. No :
Type :

N
None
Ordering guide (continued)
Color Temp Voltages Currents Integral Controls Surge protection
830
 3000K
(80CRI)
840
 4000K
(80CRI)
A
 120-277
VAC
B
 347-480
VAC
4 450mA
6 650 mA
11 1150mA
16 1675mA
21 2100mA
DL1,2
Compatible
with DALI
SRD 1
Sensor
ready driver,
standard
configuration
SRD1 1
Sensor
ready driver,
alternate
configuration
N
None
SP1
 10kV/10kA
(standard)
SP2
 20kV/20kA
(optional)
1. Not available with B (347-480) voltage
2. DL not available with 4 (450mA) and 6 (650mA) drive currents
3. R7 is located on top of the roof, N No Finial is required
Hadco's Hagerstown LED post top gives you the ability to create a unique style
through our modular post top concepts to blend into any residential and historic
urban settings.  With the latest LED technology you can seamlessly replace
traditional HID technology to maximize energy savings and significantly reduce
total cost of ownership. The Hagerstown luminaire provides excellent uniformity,
traditional customizable look, with the benefits of modern technology. These
post tops are now available with comfort optics, providing a low glare solution for
pedestrian applications.
TX03-C Hagerstown
Post top
TX03-C-spec  08/23 page 2 of 5TX03-C-spec www.hadco.com  08/23 page 2 of 5
© 2019 Signify Holding
CONFIDENTIAL
All rights are reserved.  Reproduction in whole or part is
prohibited without the written consent of the copyright owner.
43,388
1102,05
17,375
441,33
17,840
453,14
39,462
1002,32
13,914
353,42
REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY ECN # CHK BY
PE INSERT THE MATERIAL DESCRIP. HERE
- MULTI-LINE TEXT